10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

DEFENDANT

ACOSTA, JOSHUA

ACOSTA, JOSHUA

ADAMS, BILL

AGUILAR, OSCAR RAMON

AGUILAR, OSCAR RAMON

AGUILERA, LANDER

ALBIDREZ, DAVID ANDREW

ALFARO, JESSE

ARAGON, EDDY

AUMILLER, JERRY ALLEN

BACAAL, OSWALDO

BADILLO, ENRIQUE

BAEZA, JOSE EDMUNDO ,JR

BAEZA, YOBANY

BALDERRAMA, DANIEL OLIVAS

BECERRA, ALEX GARCIA

BECERRA, ALEX GARCIA

BECERRA, ALEX GARCIA

BENAVIDES, JOSEPH

BENAVIDEZ, ERIC MICHAEL

COUNTY COURTS

MISDEMEANOR

ARRAIGNMENT DOCKET

NOVEMBER 19, 2025

9:00 A.M.

PID/SO # OFFENSE

146004

146004

162759

162726

162726

162687

162680

162715

160959

158312

161881

162714

103228

161575

161290

162738

162738

162738

158489

104940

DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV
CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN RES (B)

UNLAWFUL CARRYING OF A
WEAPON (A)

ASSAULT CBI (FV) (A)

RESIST ARREST SEARCH OR
TRANSPORT (A)

EVADING ARREST
DETENTION (A)

ASSAULT CBI (FV) (A)

ASSAULT CBI (FV) (A)

DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV
CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN RES (B)

DWI/OPEN ALCH CONTAINER
(B)
HARASSMENT (B)

DWI (B)

DWI BAC >=.15 (A)

DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV
CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN RES (B)

CRIMINAL MISCHIEF
>=$750<%$2,500 (A)

DWI BAC >=.15 (A)
CRIMINAL MISCHIEF
>=%$100<%$750 (B)
ASSAULT CBI (FV) (A)
DWI (B)

ASSAULT CBI (FV) (A)

DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV
CONV/SUSP (B)

( SEPTEMBER 8TH THRU SEPTEMBER 22ND)

CAUSE # BOND/ATTY
RFI AMIGOS
RFI AMIGOS
REJ ASA
REJ AMIGOS
25-2534-CCL2 AMIGOS
25-2627-CCL  AMIGOS
25-2628-CCL2 AMIGOS
BAIL BONDS
REJ FOR CHRIST
N/C AMIGOS
25-2574-CCL2 ASA
N/C ASA
25-2620-CCL2 AMIGOS
N/C CASH
25-2588-CCL2 ASA
25-2583-CCL ASA
25-2616-CCL2 AMIGOS
25-2617-CCL  AMIGOS
25-2615-CCL  AMIGOS
N/C PERMIAN
N/C PERMIAN

RESET 1-21-26

RESET 1-21-26

REJECTED

REJECTED

RE-FILE CLASS C

RESET 1-21-26

RESET 1-21-26

RESET 1-21-26

L. HAYGOOD

RESET 1-21-26

RESET 1-21-26




21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

BERMUDEZ, JESUS MANUEL
CELIS

BERNAL, JESSICA

BIGGERSTAFF, KENNETH
LYN

BIGGERSTAFF, KENNETH
LYN

BIRD, SETH DELL

BISHOP, ROBERT RUSSELL,
IR

BORREGO, RICHARD
BRIGHT, IAN

BROUSSARD, SARA MARIE
CABELLO, JULIETA
CADENA, CHRISTOPHER
LIFE

CAMACHO, ISAAC
CARRILLO, ERIK JOEL
CARRILLO, ERIK JOEL
CASTANEDA, ALEXIS OMAR
CASTILLO, DESTINY
CASTORENA, EDGAR DAVID
CEBALLOS, ADRIAN CARLO
CEBALLOS, ADRIAN CARLO

CHANCELLOR, JUSTIN

CHANCELLOR, JUSTIN

162328

162695

83348

83348

121992

101109

118855

156798

120221

162764

101983

1612290

159216

159216

146481

141706

162768

162157

162157

162703

162703

COUNTY COURTS

MISDEMEANOR

ARRAIGNMENT DOCKET

NOVEMBER 19, 2025

9:00 A.M.

DWI (B)

DWI 2ND (A)

POSS MARIJUANA <20Z (B)

DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV
CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN RES (B)

DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV
CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN RES (B)

POM <20Z (B)

DUTY ON STRIKING FIXTURE/
HWY LANDSCAPE >=$200 (B)

DISPO/PROV FALSE INFO/STMT

TO METAL RECYCLER (A)

ASSAULT CBI (FV) (A)

ASSAULT CBI (A)

RESIST ARREST SEARCH OR
TRANSPORT (A)

RECKLESS DRIVING (B)

DUTY ON STRIKING FIXTURE/
HWY LANDSCAPE >=$200 (B)

DWI BAC >=.15 (A)

DWI (B)

DWI BAC >=.15 (A)

RESIST ARREST SEARCH OR
TRANSPORT (A)

POM (B)

UNLAWFUL CARRYING OF A
WEAPON (A)

EVADING ARREST
DETENTION (A)

DWI/OPEN ALCH CONTAINER
(B)

( SEPTEMBER 8TH THRU SEPTEMBER 22ND)

25-2647-CCL

25-2629-CCL

25-2577-CCL

25-2578-CCL2

N/C

25-3297-CCL

REJ

RFI

REJ

25-2592-CCL2

25-2145-CCL

25-2149-CCL

N/C

N/C

RFI

RFI

25-2597-CCL

25-2497-CCL

25-2496-CCL2

REJ

REJ

AMIGOS

ASA

ASA

ASA

AMIGOS

PR BOND

ASA

AMIGOS

ASA

AMIGOS

ASA

SUMMONS

PR BOND

PR BOND

AMIGOS

AMIGOS

CASH

BAIL BONDS
FOR CHRIST

BAIL BONDS
FOR CHRIST

AMIGOS

AMIGOS

RESET 1-21-26

J. SCHOEL

REJECTED

RESET 1-21-26

REJECTED

R. BLOUNT

RESET 1-21-26

RESET 1-21-26

RESET 1-21-26

REJECTED

REJECTED




42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

CHAVEZ, ALFREDO 162357
CHAVEZ, ALFREDO 162357
CHAVEZ, IAN CHRISTOPHER 161895

CHAVEZ, IAN CHRISTOPHER 161895

CHAVEZ, PEDRO 162700
COLLER, TONYA 114763
COLLINSWORTH, ASPEN KIR 162672

COOPER, DEMETRIUS 311136
CORDERO, JOHAN SAID 162735
CORDOVA, JESUS MANUEL 129597
CORDOVA, KEVIN 162729
DELGADILLO, GEORGE

LLANEZ 49266
DOMINGUEZ, DANIEL

ABRAHAM 162352
DOMINGUEZ, RICK MESA 100456
DURAN, FEDERICO RANGEL, JR 91886
ELROD, CLYDE DEWAYNE, Il 110617
EVERETT, TYRONE GLEN 135806
FILLMORE, TERRANCE 62278
FOWLER, EVITA 105386
FRANCO, JACOB ELLOY 101457
FUENTES, CRISTIAN

GONZALEZ 137733

COUNTY COURTS
MISDEMEANOR

ARRAIGNMENT DOCKET

NOVEMBER 19, 2025
9:00 A.M.
( SEPTEMBER 8TH THRU SEPTEMB

DUTY ON STRIKING FIXTURE/
HWY LANDSCAPE >=$200 (B)

DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV
CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN RES (B)

DWI BAC >=.15 (A)

DRIVERS LICENSE /ID FALSE
(A)

COLLISON INVOLVING DAMAGE
TO VEHICLE>=$200 (B)

THEFT PROP >=$100<$750
(B)

POSS MARIJUANA <20Z (B)

POM (B)

ASSAULT CBI (FV) (A)

ASSAULT CBI (FV) (A)

THEFT PROP >=$100<$750
(B)

OPERATE MOTOR VEHICLE W/O
FINACIAL RESPONSIBILITY (B)

DWI BAC >=.15 (A)

DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV
CONV/SUSP (B)

THEFT PROP >=$100<$750
(B)

THEFT PROP
>=$750<$2,500 (A)

THEFT PROP >=$100<$750
(B)

VIOL BOND/PROTECTIVE
ORDER (A)

ASSAULT CBI (FV) (A)
INDECENT ASSAULT (A)

CRIMINAL TRESSPASS (B)

ER 22ND)

25-2134-CCL2

25-32133-CCL

N/C

N/C

25-2611-CCL

25-2637-CCL

N/C

25-2442-CCL2

REJ

N/C

25-2648-CCL2

RFI

25-2100-CCL2

N/C

25-2552-CCL2

25-2158-CCL2

RFI

N/C

REJ

25-2449-CCL

25-2618-CCL2

ASA

ASA

ASA

ASA

CASH

B. CHAVEZ

S.LAYH

SUMMONS

ASA

CASH

CASH

AMIGOS

CASH

ASA

ASA

BAIL BONDS

FOR CHRIST

SUMMONS

ASA

ASA

AMIGOS

ASA

RESET 1-21-26

RESET 1-21-26

B.CHAVEZ

S.LAYH
RESET 1-21-26

REJECTED

RESET 1-21-26

RESET 1-21-26

RESET 1-21-26

RESET 1-21-26

RESET 1-21-26

REJECTED




63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

FUENTES, LUIS

FUENTES, SAMUEL

LAWRENCE

GALE, JAMES DOUGLAS

GALE, JAMES DOUGLAS

GARCIA, DANIEL RODRIGUEZ

GARCIA, GAEL JOSE

GARCIA, NICHOLAS RENE

GARDEA, CESAR RUBEN

GARICA, CALEB JESUS

GARZA, ANGEL

GAYTAN, JOUSELIN

GOMEZ, ANTHONY ENRIQUE

GOMEZ, VASTHILEE

COBALKSHIE

GONZALES, RUBEN

GONZALEZ, FRASMO

MIGUEL, SR

GONZALEZ, JAIME AYALA

GONZALEZ, NICOLE LYNN

GRANADO, RYAN WILLIE

GRANADO, RYAN WILLIE

GUERRERO, OMAR

GUTIERREZ, ACDIEL RAY

162746

82793

162223

162223

78903

162742

155031

150072

154008

1608336

128308

162587

162728

162711

162708

162637

162682

88363

88363

162289

160942

COUNTY COURTS

MISDEMEANOR

ARRAIGNMENT DOCKET

NOVEMBER 19, 2025

9:00 A.M.
INV/LAW ENF EMPL/CORR
OFF (B)

FAIL TO IDENTIFY GIVING
FALSE/FICTITIOUS INFO (B)

PODD (A)

PODD (A)

DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV
CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN RES (B)

RECKLESS DRIVING (B)

EVADING ARREST
DETENTION (A)

DRIVING WHILE
INTOXICATED (B)

RACING ON HIGHWAY (B)

THEFT PROP >=$100<$750 (B)
FALLUKE 1V DIVUFV/KENVEK

AID/GIVE INFORMATION(DAM.
TO ATTENDED VEH>=$200)(B)

THEFT PROP >=$100<$750
(B)
THEFT PROP >=$100<$750
(B)

DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV
CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN RES (B)

DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV
CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN RES (B)

TAMPER W/ GOVERNMENT
RECORD (A)

THEFT PROP >=$100<$750
(B)

RESIST ARREST SEARCH OR
TRANSPORT (A)

INTERFER W/ PUBLIC DUTIES
(B)

DWI (B)

RECKLESS DRIVING (B)

(. SERTFMRER.STHTHRY, SEPTFMRER 22ND)

REJ

RFI

RFI

RFI

N/C

RFI

FELONY

REJ

25-1663-CCL

25-2443-CCL

25-1001-CCL

25-2122-CCL2

REJ

N/C

N/C

REJ

25-2619-CCL

25-2212-CCL2

25-2213-CCL

25-2108-CCL2

RFI

AMIGOS

QUE PASA

B. CHAVEZ

B. CHAVEZ

AMIGOS

ASA

AMIGOS

B. CHAVEZ

AMIGOS

SUMMONS

AMIGOS

ASA

ASA

AMIGOS

AMIGOS

AMIGOS

CASH

ASA

ASA

AMIGOS

CASH

REJECTED

RESET 1-21-26

K. ACKER
RESET 1-21-26

K. ACKER
RESET 1-21-26

RESET 1-21-26

RESET 1-21-26

FILED AS
A251249CR

REJECTED

REJECTED

RESET 1-21-26

RESET 1-21-26

REJECTED

N. JACKSON

B. BLAND

B. BLAND

RESET 1-21-26




84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

GUTIERREZ, FELIX
GUTIERREZ, MIKAYLA NICOLE
GUTIERREZ, RICHARD
HANEY, BILLY JOE
HAWKINS, DAMIEN
VONTREY

HERNANDEZ, JOE REY

HERNANDEZ, OSCAR SOTELO,
JR

HERNANDEZ, OSCAR SOTELO,

JR

HILLARD, EMILY RAIN

HINOJOS, BRIAN FABIAN

JASSO, JOHN JOSEPH

KENDRIX, CHRISTOPHER

MICHAEL

LOMELI, SAULO GUTIERREZ

LOMELI, SAULO GUTIERREZ

LOPEZ, ALBERT AGUILAR

LOPEZ, ALEJANDRO

LOPEZ, ALEJANDRO

LOPEZ, YANKIEL

LUGO, CESAR

LUJAN, BRENDON LEE

LUJAN, DAVID

118956

156494

95557

125094

138028

162733

161323

161323

159090

125857

105238

112547

161597

161597

79892

161867

161867

161346

162279

161886

162331

COUNTY COURTS

MISDEMEANOR

ARRAIGNMENT DOCKET

NOVEMBER 19, 2025

9:00 A.M.

( SEPTEMBER 8TH THRU SEPTEMBER 22ND)

DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV
CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN RES (B)

ASSAULT CBI (FV) (A)

DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV
CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN RES (B)

DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV
CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN RES (B)

DWI (B)

DWI (B)

RESIST ARREST SEARCH OR
TRANSPORT (A)

RECKLESS DRIVING (B)

DWI BAC >=.15 (A)

DWI (B)

DWLI W/PREV
CON/SUSP/W/O FIN RES (B)

THEFT PROP >=$100<$750
(B)

EVADING ARREST
DETENTION (A)

DWI/OPEN ALCH CONTAINER
(8)

CRIMINAL MISCHIEF
>=$750<%$2,500 (A)

DWI (B)

DUTY ON STRIKING FIXTURE/
HWY LANDSCAPE >=$200 (B)

RACING ON HIGHWAY (B)

DWI BAC >=.15 (A)

PURCHASE FURNISH ALCOHOL
TO A MINOR (A)

UNLAWFUL CARRYING OF A
WEAPON (A)

25-2562-CCL2

REJ

N/C

25-1586-CCL2

25-2367-CCL

N/C

RFI

RFI

25-2630-CCL2

25-2657-CCL

RFI

RFI

N/C

N/C

25-2123-CCL

N/C

N/C

RFI

25-2631-CCL

25-2361-CCL

25-2144-CCL2

SUMMONS

AMIGOS

ASA

D.SARABIA

ASA

ASA

AMIGOS

AMIGOS

P.WILDMAN

CASH

AMIGOS

PERMIAN

AMIGOS

AMIGOS

AMIGOS

AMIGOS

AMIGOS

CASH

ASA

AMIGOS

AMIGOS

REJECTED

RESET 1-21-26

D.SARABIA

RESET 1-21-26

RESET 1-21-26

RESET 1-21-26

P.WILDMAN

RESET 1-21-26

RESET 1-21-26

RESET 1-21-26

RESET 1-21-26

RESET 1-21-26

RESET 1-21-26

RESET 1-21-26




105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

LUJAN, MANUEL

LUJAN, STEVEN EDWARD

LYNN, ROBERT SETH LEE

MARTIN, JOHNNY SID, JR

MARTIN, JOHNNY SID, JR

MARTIN, JOHNNY SID, JR

MARTIN, JOHNNY SID, JR

MARTINEZ, ABEL

MARTINEZ, DAMIEN

MARTINEZ, MIRANDA
MARIE

MATTHEWS, MARY
ELIZABETH

MCCURRIN, LUCAS JAMES

MCGOVERN, BRAXTEN
ANTHONY

MCGOVERN, BRAXTEN
ANTHONY

MEDRANO, JESUS ALBERTO
RODRIGUEZ

MEDRANO, JOSHUA AXEL
MELENDEZ, ARMANDO
MELENDEZ, CARLOS

MENDOZA, IZIAH JESUS

MILLER, JOSHUA LEE

88873

161800

100932

100932

100932

100932

138526

162701

143308

162692

117950

161840

161840

162341

158204

67951

162638

158385

79323

MINJAREZ, JASLYNN MARIE 162346

COUNTY COURTS

MISDEMEANOR

ARRAIGNMENT DOCKET

NOVEMBER 19, 2025

9:00 A.M.

( SFPTEMRER fTH THRII SFPTEMRFR 22ND)

FALSE DRUG TEST
FALSIFICATION DEVICE (B)

DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV
CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN RES (B)

DWI (B)

TERRORISTIC THREAT
INTERRUPT PUBLIC PLACE(A)

TERRORISTIC THREAT
INTERRUPT PUBLIC PLACE(A)

UNLAWFUL CARRYING OF A
WEAPON (A)

ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY

INJURY FAMILY MEMBER (A)

EVADING ARREST
DETENTION (A)

UNLAWFUL CARRYING OF A
WEAPON (A)

TERRORISTIC THREAT OF
FAMILY/HOUSEHOLD (A)

INTERFER W/ PUBLIC
DUTIES (B)

POM <202 (B)

DWI (B)

DUTY ON STRIKING FIXTURE/
HWY LANDSCAPE >=$200 (B)
ASSAULT CBI (A)
TERRORISTIC THREAT OF
FAMILY/HOUSEHOLD (FV) (A)
CRIMINAL MISCHIEF (A)
DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV
CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN RES (B)
ASSAULT CBI (FV) (A)

ASSAULT CBI (FV) (A)

DWI BAC >=.15 (A)

N/C

RFI

RFI

REJ

25-2605-CCL

25-2602-CCL2

25-2603-CCL

FELONY

REJ

RFI

25-2581-CCL

25-2662-CCL2

N/C

N/C

RFI

25-2614-CCL2

REJ

N/C

25-2429-CCL

REJ

RFI

SUMMONS

SUMMONS

ASA

AMIGOS

AMIGOS

AMIGOS

AMIGOS

ASA

ASA

ASA

ASA

AMIGOS

ASA

ASA

I. GUARDIOLA

ASA

AMIGOS

ASA

FEL RED/

AMIGOS

ASA

AMIGOS

RESET 1-21-26

RESET 1-21-26

RESET 1-21-26

REJECTED

FILED AS D-25-
1300CR

REJECTED

RESET 1-21-26

RESET 1-21-26

RESET 1-21-26

I. GUARDIOLA
RESET 1-21-26

REJECTED

RESET 1-21-26

REJECTED

RESET 1-21-26




126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144 QUINONEZ, ERICA CECILIA

145 QUINONEZ, ERICA CECILIA

146 QUIROZ, NOEL MENDOZA

MITCHELL, SCARLETT

MURO, KE ASIA NERECE

NAJERA, DAVID

NAVARRETTE, ADRIAN

ODOM, EDWARD

ORTIZ, JUAN JOSE

PALMA, CARLOS
HERNANDEZ

PARISH, BRENT ALAN

PARKER, DA MONTE
TRAVARIS

PARKER, DA MONTE
TRAVARIS

PENA, JORGE ANDRES

PINON, JAIME LOYA

POLANCO, CRYSTAL
HERNANDEZ

PORRAS, KENDRICK

PORRAS, KENDRICK

POWELL, GENUWINE
JERMAINE

QUINONEZ, AVIMAEL
MENCHACA

QUINONEZ, AVIMAEL
MENCHACA

138100

160190

149286

162750

144340

156615

149017

162712

162712

162755

162362

110614

162686

162686

162691

162769

162769

162772

162772

110590

COUNTY COURTS

MISDEMEANOR

ARRAIGNMENT DOCKET

NOVEMBER 19, 2025

9:00 A.M.

POM <20Z (B)

POM <20Z (B)

ASSAULT CBI (FV) (A)

POSS MARIJUANA <20Z (B)

POM <20Z (B)

POM <20Z (B)

POSS MARIJUANA <20Z (B)

DWI (B)

POM <20Z (B)

RACING ON HIGHWAY (B)

TAMPER W/ GOVERNMENT

RECORD (A)

DWI BAC >=.15 (A)

DWLI W/PREV

CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN RES (B)
UNLAWFUL CARRYING OF A

WEAPON (A)

DWI (B)

THEFT PROP
>=$750<$2,500 (A)

INTERFER W/ PUBLIC DUTIES

(B)

RESIST ARREST SEARCH OR

TRANSPORT (A)

INTERFER W/ PUBLIC DUTIES

(B)

RESIST ARREST SEARCH OR

TRANSPORT (A)

POM <20Z (B)

( SFPTEMRER fTH THRII SFPTEMRFR 22ND)

N/C

RFI

25-2573-CCL

25-2444-CCL2

N/C

N/C

RFI

RFI

REJ

REJ

REJ

N/C

N/C

25-2607-CCL

25-2606-CCL2

23-2554-CCL2

25-2596-CCL2

25-2595-CCL

25-2598-CCL2

REJ

N/C

SUMMONS

AMIGOS

AMIGOS

SUMMONS

CASH

AMIGOS

BAIL BONDS

FOR CHRIST

AMIGOS

ASA

ASA

CASH

AMIGOS

AMIGOS

AMIGOS

AMIGOS

PERMIAN

AMIGOS

AMIGOS

AMIGOS

AMIGOS

ASA

RESET 1-21-26

RESET 1-21-26

RESET 1-21-26

RESET 1-21-26

RESET 1-21-26

RESET 1-21-26

REJECTED

REJECTED

REJECTED

RESET 1-21-26

RESET 1-21-26

REJECTED

RESET 1-21-26




147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

RAMIREZ, ANDY
RAMIREZ, ANGEL
RAMIREZ, JUAN PEDRO
RAMOS, BOBBY LOPEZ, JR
RAMOS, BOBBY LOPEZ, JR
RASCHKE, CHRISTOPHER
RAZO, RUBEN VASQUEZ
REGISTER, STEVEN LEE
RENTERIA, BRANDON
MATTHEW

RIOS, JUSTIN

RIVAS, PABLO

RIVERO, ALBA AURORA
RANGEL

RIVERO, YOAN MOREJON
ROCHA, CARLOS MANUEL

RODRIGUEZ, CARLOS
HERNANDEZ

RODRIGUEZ, CARLOS
HERNANDEZ

RODRIGUEZ, HECTOR
GARCIA

RODRIGUEZ, ROBERTO
VIZCAINO

RODRIGUEZ, RUBEN XATHIAN

85110

139921

162760

103483

103483

91190

162293

116503

121123

162709

154367

154078

159506

118338

160920

160920

162694

162342

162355

RONQUILLO, FRANK DANIEL 155656

ROSS, CESHUN

155292

( SFPTEMRER fTH THRII SFPTEMRFR 22ND)

COUNTY COURTS
MISDEMEANOR
ARRAIGNMENT DOCKET
NOVEMBER 19, 2025
9:00 A.M.

RESIST ARREST SEARCH OR

TRANSPORT (A)

REJ

DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV
CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN RES (B)

DWI (B)

DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV
CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN RES (B)

THEFT PROP >=$100<$750

(B)

DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV
CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN RES (B)

TAMPER W/ GOVERNMENT
RECORD (A)

EVADING ARREST
DETENTION (A)

VIOL BOND/PROTECTIVE
ORDER (A)

DWI/OPEN ALCH CONTAINER
(B)

DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV
CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN RES (B)

DWI BAC >=.15 (A)

DWI (B)
FAIL TO IDENTIFY GIVING

FALSE/FICTITIOUS INFO (B)
UNLAWFUL CARRYING OF A

WEAPON (A)
POM <20Z (B)
DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV

CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN RES (B)

ASSAULT CBI (A)

POSS MARIJUANA <20Z (B)

RACING ON HIGHWAY (B)

EVADING ARREST
DETENTION (A)

25-2558-CCL2

25-2559-CCL

25-2560-CCL2

25-2154-CCL2

25-2646-CCL2

25-2653-CCL

25-2557-CCL

25-2608-CCL2

ASA

AMIGOS

AMIGOS

ASA

ASA

ASA

CASH

LEALNGIUN
NATIONAL
CORP

P.WILDMAN

ASA

AMIGOS

AMIGOS

CASH

ASA

AMIGOS

AMIGOS

CASH

I. GUARDIOLA

ASA

AMIGOS

ASA

REJECTED

RESET 1-21-26

RESET 1-21-26

RESET 1-21-26

L. HAYGOOD

P.WILDMAN

RESET 1-21-26

RESET 1-21-26

RESET 1-21-26

HOLD WITH
C250629CR

RESET 1-21-26

RESET 1-21-26

RESET 1-21-26

I. GUARDIOLA
RESET 1-21-26

RESET 1-21-26




168

169

170

171

172

173

174

175

176

177

178

179

180

181

182

183

184

185

186

187

188

SAENZ, RUDOLPH JACOB

SALCIDO, REBECCA ANN

SANCHEZ, AMERICA ASHLEY

SANCHEZ, ESEQUIEL

SANCHEZ, FABIAN MOISES

SANCHEZ, ISIDRO
SANTOS, JOHNATHAN

GABRIEL

SCHULZE, JUBILEE CLIVE

SCHULZE, JUBILEE CLIVE

SELF, JAMES LAMAR

SELF, JAMES LAMAR

SHELTON, AMANDA MECHELLE

SHELTON, MICHAEL TRACE

SOTELO, JESUS MANUEL

STONE, JOEY JAMES

STONE, JOEY JAMES

SUAREZ, LUIS ALBERTO

SUAREZ, ULYSSES

SULLENGER, AMAYA MCKENZIE

SWATI, SAH

TALLEY, PACCA CASMON

132925

133254

162713

155488

115494

158707

134335

134335

158650

158650

156087

156776

147721

161059

161059

158867

145935

154079

154388

154301

COUNTY COURTS

MISDEMEANOR

ARRAIGNMENT DOCKET

NOVEMBER 19, 2025

9:00 A.M.

( SEPTEMBER 8TH THRU SEPTEMBER 22ND)

UNLAWFUL RESTRAINT (A)

RECKLESS DRIVING (B)

DWI (B)

EVADING ARREST
DETENTION (A)

DWLI (B)

POM <20Z (B)

DWI (B)

DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV
CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN RES (B)

DWI 2ND (A)
RESIST ARREST SEARCH OR

TRANSPORT (A)

OPERATE MOTOR VEHICLE W/O
FINACIAL RESPONSIBILITY (B)

FRAUD/DESTROY/REM/CONC
PRICE TAG=$100<$750 (B)

FRAUD/DESTROY/REM/CONC
PRICE TAG=$100<$750 (B)

DWI (B)

EVADING ARREST
DETENTION (A)

THEFT PROP >=$100<$750

(B)

POSS MARIJUANA <20Z (B)

ASSAULT CBI (FV) (A)

DWI (B)

ASSAULT CBI (FV) (A)

POM <20Z (B)

25-2563-CCL

N/C

25-2626-CCL2

25-2599-CCL

N/C

N/C

N/C

N/C

N/C

25-2582-CCL2

REJ

N/C

N/C

REJ

REJ

REJ

RFI

REJ

25-2586-CCL2

25-2625-CCL

25-2572-CCL2

AMIGOS

ASA

ASA

ASA

AMIGOS

SUMMONS

AMIGOS

ASA

ASA

ASA

ASA

BAIL BONDS
FOR CHRIST

BAIL BONDS

FOR CHRIST

AMIGOS

CASH

CASH

AMIGOS

ASA

ASA

CASH

BAIL BONDS
FOR CHRIST

RESET 1-21-26

RESET 1-21-26

RESET 1-21-26

RESET 1-21-26

RESET 1-21-26

RESET 1-21-26

REJECTED

RESET 1-21-26

RESET 1-21-26

REJECTED

REJECTED

REJECTED

RESET 1-21-26

REJECTED




189

190

191

192

193

194

195

196

197

198

199

200

201

THOMPSON, JERRY E.

THOMPSON, RACHAEL LYNNE

TORRES, ALBERTO M

TORRES, LUIS ARTURO

TORRESDAY, ANA NATALIE

TRYON, JAVIAN DEJUAN

VALENCIANA, AVERIEAL

VALENZUELA, JACOB TROY

VILLAESCUSA, MIGUEL
ANGEL

WILLIAMS, JACOBY
DOMONIQUE

WILLIAMS, JACOBY
DOMONIQUE

WILSON, PETER DEMOND

YOUNG, CORTEZ RAYMEZE

64683

162698

162721

162727

162718

111475

160620

162774

162784

94492

94492

162297

159969

COUNTY COURTS
MISDEMEANOR
ARRAIGNMENT DOCKET
NOVEMBER 19, 2025
9:00 A.M.

( SEPTEMBER 8TH THRU SEPTEMBER 22ND)

ILLEGAL DUMPING>5LBS
<500LBS OR >5GAL<100CFT(B) 25-2591-CCL

THEFT PROP >=$100<$750

(B) 25-2638-CCL2
RACING ON HIGHWAY (B) N/C

DWI (B) 25-2624-CCL2
DWI/OPEN ALCH CONTAINER

(B) 25-2587-CCL
DWI/OPEN ALCH CONTAINER

(B) 25-2575-CCL
ASSAULT CBI (FV) (A) N/C

DUTY ON STRIKING FIXTURE/
HWY LANDSCAPE >=$200 (B) 25-2652-CCL2

POM <20Z (B) N/C
UNLAWFUL CARRYING OF A

WEAPON (A) 25-2622-CCL2
POM <20Z (B) 25-2623-CCL
DWI 2ND (A) 25-2621-CCL
INDECENT ASSAULT (A) RFI

10

ASA

AMIGOS

AMIGOS RESET 1-21-26

CASH

AMIGOS

ASA

AMIGOS RESET 1-21-26

CASH

NORMAS RESET 1-21-26

ASA

ASA

ASA

CASH RESET 1-21-26




